Power Supply Emparro20-Advanced-3-phase
IN: 3x342 - 575VAC; OUT: 45 - 56V/20ADC
Art.No.: 9000-17333-1421110
Weight: 1.75
Country of origin: MY
Model designation: Emparro20-Advanced-3-960-48
The Emparro20-Advanced series of three-phase DIN rail power supplies are extremely versatile and are suitable for a
wide range of applications where reliable DC power is required. The high efficiency of these power supplies allows you
to save on energy costs while reducing your carbon footprint. Thanks to the low heat dissipation, the service life of the
power supplies is extended and the cooling requirements of your control cabinet are reduced. The switching power
supply also offers a 5-second power boost, which allows the operation of capacitive and inductive loads. With a very low
inrush current, the input circuit breaker is prevented from tripping. The push-in terminal technology ensures quick and
easy installation of the power supply unit. The powerful overvoltage protection effectively protects the power supplies
from short-term voltage spikes, which extends the service life of the power supplies and increases machine availability.
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27049002
ECLASS-6.1 27049002
ECLASS-7.0 27049002
ECLASS-8.0 27049002
ECLASS-9.0 27040701
ECLASS-10.1 27040701
ECLASS-11.1 27040701
ECLASS-12.0 27040701
ETIM-5.0 EC002540
customs tariff number 85044083
customs tariff number 85044083
EAN 4065909055281